20-21 Emergency Bus Route

2/17/2021

ROAD AND/OR JUNCTION AM STOP | AMTIME | PM TIME PM STOP #
Dunkerton / Crane Creek 1 7:09 3:43 4
Dunkerton / Elk Run 2 7:12 3:45 5
Dunkerton & Schenk 3 7:14 3:45 6
Moiline/ Dunkerton 4 7:20 3:47 7
DunkertonRd 3:53 8
7334 Rymond 5 7:30 3:40 3
Cedar Wapsie / N Pilot 6 7:35 3:36AM 2
Trailer Ct 7 7:45 3:30AM 1
School 8:00

BUS # 17-1 TOM DELONG 20-21 Emergency Bus Route 2/17/2021

ROAD AND/OR JUNCTION AM STOP | AM TIME | PM TIME PM STOP #
Leave School 7:16
212 S Raymond Rd 1 7:26 3:43 7
5900 Osage Rd 2 7:28 3:45 8
Osage & S Elk Run 3 7:31 3:48 9
Wells & Elk Run 4 7:33 3:50 10
5844 Independence 5 7:36 3:55 11
6418 Independence 6 7:37 3:39 6
6715 Independence 7 7:38 3:37 5
7125 Independence Ave 8 7:40 3:35 4
Canfield & Newell 9 7:42 3:31 3
Cafield & Airline 10 7:45 3:26 2
3433 Canfield 11 7:50 3:23 1
School 8:00




BUS # 19-1 Mary

20-21 Emergency Bus Route

2/3/2021

ROAD AND/OR JUNCTION AM STOP# | AM TIME | PM TIME PM STOP #
Leave School 7:12am
6312 Canfield 1 7:15 3:42 5
8714 Canfield 2 7:18 3:50 10
Gresham/ Canfield 3 7:20 3:52 11
9200 Canfield 4 7:22 3:53 12
2965 Marquis Rd 5 7:25 3:55 13
Gesham/ N Ramond Rd 6 7:30 4:06 14
8912 N Ramond Rd Will Call X 4:05 15
Bennington / Canfield will Call X X
Owen / Canfield Will Call X X
6104 Douglas Dr Will Call X X
6343 N Canfield (Housing-Debra Dr) 7 7:33 3:43 6
6314 Douglas Dr>>> ; (Fri PM)
6236 Doglas Dr 8 7:34 3:44 7
6204 Douglas Dr Will Call will Call
6145 Douglas Dr (No Wed AM & PM) 8 7:35 3:46 8
Circle/Douglas 9 7:40 3:47 9
12111 E Dunkerton will Call X
10915 E Dunkerton 10 7:44 3:35 4
10235 Dunkerton 11 7:46 3:33 3
Nesbit/ Dunkerton 12 7:47 3:30 2
9903 E Dunkerton 13 7:48 3:28 1
Adams / Cedar Wapsie will Call X X Wiil Call




20-21 Emergency Bus Route

2/17/2021

ROAD AND/OR JUNCTION AMSTOP | AM TIME | PM TIME PM STOP #

Leave School

437 Nraymond 7 7:35 3:46 7
1405 N Raymond Rd 6 7:30 3:44 6
3rd & Stickney 5 7:25 3:42 5
1811 N Raymond Rd 4 7:22 3:40 4
N Raymond & E Donald 8 7:40 3:48 8
4845 E.Donald 2 7:15 3:31 2
5338 E.Donald 3 7:19 3:35 3
N Raymond & Big Rock 9 7:45 3:51 9
3042 Elk Run Rd 1 7:10 3:28 1
School 8:00




